C1 The Licensee shall obtain all Water from Water Lake or the Meltwater water source as described 

in the Application. Total Water use shall not exceed two-hundred and ninetynine (299) cubic 
metres per day. The volume of Water for all purposes under this Licence shall not exceed one 
thousand four hundred and forty (1440) cubic metres per year.

Complete, water use has been 
under the daily and annual limit.

C2 The use of Water from streams or any Water bodies not identified in Part C, Item 1, is prohibited 
unless authorized and approved by the Board in writing

Complete